
HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Pierre on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to
Engrossed House Bill No. 685 by Representative Hodges

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12 On page 2, line 6, change "Core mandated" to "Core-mandated"3 AMENDMENT NO. 24 On page 2, line 12, change "core mandated" to "core-mandated"5 AMENDMENT NO. 36 On page 3, lines 3-4, following "certain" and before "investments" change "core mandated"
7 to "core-mandated"8 AMENDMENT NO. 49 On page 3, line 7, change "core mandated" to "core-mandated"10 AMENDMENT NO. 511 On page 3, line 11 change "core mandated" to "core-mandated"12 AMENDMENT NO. 613 On page 3, lines 24-25, following "the" and before "investments" change "core mandated"
14 to "core-mandated"15 AMENDMENT NO. 716 On page 4, lines 3-4, following "particular" and before "investment" change "core
17 mandated" to "core-mandated"18 AMENDMENT NO. 819 On page 4, lines 8-9, following "particular" and before "investment" change "core
20 mandated" to "core-mandated"21 AMENDMENT NO. 922 On page 4, line 19, following "divest" and before "of" insert "plans and funds"23 AMENDMENT NO. 1024 On page 4, line 24, following "means" delete the remainder of the line and insert "to refuse
25 to deal, to terminate business"26 AMENDMENT NO. 1127 On page 4, line 25, following "or" and before "other" insert "to take"28 AMENDMENT NO. 1229 On page 5, line 15, following "states" and before "and" insert ",'">